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Name Firm Email DBE
Jeremy Wall CATS Jeremy.Wall@charlottenc.gov
Monifa Woodside CATS
Terrence Watson CATS
Brian Smart AECOM Brian.Smart@aecom.com
Kory Wilmot AECOM kory.wilmot@aecom.com
Mark Epps Epps Public Strategies mark@eppspublicstrategies.com
Cliff Marshall HNTB clmarshall@hntb.com
Gregory Boulanger HNTB gboulanger@HNTB.com
Tiffany Morris HNTB tmmorris@HNTB.com
James Fennelly Jair Lynch Real Estate Partners jdf@jairlynch.com x
Toniann Mendelzon Jair Lynch Real Estate Partners tam@jairlynch.com x
Angela Berry Michael Baker International Angela.Berry@mbakerintl.com
Kristin White STV Kristin.White@stvinc.com
Amos Liu STV Amos.Liu@stvinc.com
Tara Casey STV Tara.Casey@stvinc.com
Aubrey Tetreault STV Aubrey.Tetreault-Folmsbee@stvinc.com
Monica Rangel W.C. Construction Company monica@wcconstructionco.com

Pre-Response Meeting Attendance List
CTC Owner's Rep RFQ 269-2023-1496


	Placeholder_ Pre-Response Meeti

